Espresso and Coffee Cocktails

Coffee
Velvet Hommer Regular Brewed Coffee

Decaffeinated Mocha Java Brewed Coffee
Award Winning Anniversary Blend Espresso
Decaffeinated Espresso Viennese Roast
Café Latte

Café Mocha

Maple Rosemary Latte

Cappuccino

Americano

Feel Free To Add A Flavored Syrup

Vanilla, Hazelnut

Coffee Cocktails

Rose Park
Blackwell Dark Rum, Grand Marnier,
Rosemary Maple Syrup, Espresso, Steamed Milk

I.B.W.C. Coffee
Frangelico, Kahlua, Baileys, Godiva, Coffee

Nutty Irishman
Baily’s Irish Cream, Frangelico, Coffee
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We proudly pour Orinoco Coffee and Espresso; a family owned,

local business that uses specially selected, sustainably-sourced,

locally-roasted beans.
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COFFEE & TEA, LTD.

The Iron Bridge {) Wine Co.

After Dinner Spirits

Bourbon

Basil Hayden - Frankfort, Kentucky

Buffalo Trace - Frankfort, Kentucky

Eagle Rare - Frankfort, Kentucky

Noah’s Mill — Bardstown, Kentucky

Old Forester — Louisville, Kentucky

Rowan’s Creek-Bardstown, Kentucky

Willet Pot Still Bourbon, Bardstown, Kentucky

Whiskey
Concannon Irish Whiskey-Ireland

Catoctin Creek Roundstone Rye Whiskey- Purcellville, VA

George Dickel Tenn. Whiskey 12- Cascade Hollow, Tennessee

Cascade Hollow, Tennessee

Tap Canadian 8yr Rye Whiskey — Nagano, Japan
Mars lwai Japanese Whiskey — Nagano, Japan
Sazerac Rye — Frankfort, Kentucky

Scotch

Gordon & MacPhail Caol Ila 10 yr- Elgin, Scotland
Laphroaig 10yr - Islay, Scotland

Macallan 12yr — Sherry Cask — Moray, Scotland
Monkey Shoulder Batch 27-

Speyside, Scotland

Cognac
Pierre-Ferrand 1840 Original Formula — Cognac, France

Remy Martin XO Cognac - Cognac, France

Cordials

Disorano Amaretto - Italy
Drambuie - Scotland
Grand Marnier - France
Molinari Sambucca - Italy
Russo Limoncello-Italy

12

16

12
10

19
14
17

10

10
25

10
10



